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Little Miracles

Day Nursery
Little Miracles Day Nursery - Fee Structure with Effect from 1 January 2026

All fees are payable monthly in advance on the first day of each month.

In line with Department for Education Statutory Guidance, all invoices and fees are itemised to
clearly separate teaching (care and education) from meals & snacks and other optional charges.
Funded hours are delivered free at the point of use.

Annualised Invoicing

All invoices are calculated on an annualised basis, meaning the yearly cost of your child’s sessions is
spread evenly across the months to give consistent monthly payments. The only exceptions are the
first and last months of attendance, or any changes made partway through a month, which must be
charged on an actual basis. In these cases, the invoice amount may be higher or lower than the
monthly figure originally quoted.

Daily & Session Fees (All Age Groups)

Session Total Fee Teaching / Care Meals & Snacks
Full Day (8.00 am - 6.00 pm) £95.00 £80.00 £15.00

Morning (8.00 am - 1.00 pm) £75.00 £67.50 £7.50
Afternoon (1.00 pm - 6.00 pm) £74.00 £67.50 £6.50

Teaching/Care covers the delivery of the EYFS and supervision.
Meals& Snacks are optional, and parents may opt out and provide their own.

Weekly & Monthly Fees (Privately funded)

Weekly (Full Day x5): £475.00

Monthly (All Year): £2,058.33

Monthly (Term Time Only): £1,504.17

Monthly invoices show a clear breakdown between funded hours, private paid teaching hours, and
meals and snacks

Funded Early Education (NEG)

15 or 30 hours of funded entitlement are delivered free of charge for teaching hours only.
Meals and Snacks are optional and charged separately as follows:

Session Length Time Meals Charge
Full Day (10 hrs) 8.00 am - 6.00 pm £15.00

8 hrs 8.00 am - 4.00 pm £11.00

7 hrs 8.00 am - 3.00 pm £11.00

7 hrs 9.00 am - 4.00 pm £10.00

6 hrs 9.00 am - 3.00 pm £9.00

5 hrs 8.00 am - 1.00 pm £7.50

5 hrs 1.00 pm - 6.00 pm £6.50

3 hrs 9.00am -12.00 pm £4.50

3 hrs 1.00pm - 4.00 pm £.4.50
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Additional Charges

Early Bird (7.30 am start): £10.00
Late Collection: £5.00 for the first 10 minutes, £1 per minute thereafter
Invoices paid after the 15th of the month incur a 10% late payment charge.

Registration & Deposits

Registration Fee: £80.00 (non-refundable) - for fee-paying parents only.

Deposit: £200.00 (refundable)

One calendar month’s notice is required for leaving or reducing sessions, including for children
accessing funded hours.



